
STATE OF ILLINOIS) 
COUNTY OF SANGAMON)55 

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on August 26, 2015 a copy of the order of 

the Illinois Commerce Commission dated August 25. 2015 in Docket No. 12-0273 & 13-0612 (North Shore 

Gas Company and The Peoples Gas Light and Coke Company) was served electronically to the following 

parties: 

Mary Klyasheff & Thomas G. Aridas 
Integrys Energy Group, Inc. 
200 E. Randolph Dr. 
Chicago, IL 60601 
mpklyasheff@integrysgroup.com 
tgaridas@integrysgroup.com 

Dianna Hathhorn 
Case Manager 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Ave. 
Springfield, IL 62701 
dhathhor@icc.illinois.gov 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 26th 
day of August A.O. 2015 . 
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Julie Soderna, Kristin Munsch, 
Christie Redd Hicks, Rebecca Devens 

& Michael McMahon 
Citizens Utility Board 
309 W. Washington, Ste. 800 
Chicago, IL 60606 
jsoderna@citizensutilityboard.org 
km u nsch@citizensutilityboard.org 
crhicks@citizensutilityboard.org 
rdevens@citizensutilityboard.org 
mmcmahon@citizensutilityboard.org 

John Feeley 
& Kelly Armstrong Turner 

Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601 
jfeeley@icc.illinois.gov 
kturner@icc.illinois.gov 


